
第３２回 広島マスターズ陸上競技選手権大会 記録表 2014.5.25

県名

競技会名

期日
場所

種目 クラス 順位 記　　録 風速 所属 登録番号 氏　　　　名 年齢 新記録
６０ｍ M30 1 7 秒 24 +0.2 34 0769 佐藤研二郎 34 県新・大会新

M30 2 7 秒 31 +0.2 34 0855 吉田　龍介 31
M30 OP 7 秒 19 +0.2 33 0815 小郷　基光 32

M35 1 7 秒 40 0.0 34 0716 坂本　亮平 39

M35 2 7 秒 53 0.0 34 0868 荒木　道広 38

M35 3 7 秒 67 0.0 34 0909 谷口　哲也 38

M35 4 7 秒 79 0.0 34 0752 櫃田　仁史 36

M35 OP 7 秒 86 0.0 14 1658 内海　大介 38

M35 OP 8 秒 04 0.0 35 0531 村田　純一 35

M40 1 7 秒 56 -1.3 34 0682 細羽　幹夫 42

M40 2 9 秒 40 -1.3 34 0852 岩谷　英俊 41
M40 OP 8 秒 56 -1.3 38 0604 定由　征司 40

M40 OP 8 秒 32 -1.3 38 0539 村上　佐 43

M40 OP 7 秒 97 -1.3 31 0729 西尾　純二 41

M40 OP 7 秒 56 -1.3 37 0301 藤本　貴幸 43

M45 1 7 秒 54 +1.4 34 0484 小川　博正 48 県新・大会新

M45 2 7 秒 81 +1.4 34 0343 明見　章成 48

M45 3 8 秒 25 +1.4 34 0760 瀧谷　雅生 48

M45 4 8 秒 29 +1.4 34 0706 石田　成良 45

M45 5 8 秒 39 +1.4 34 0777 安井　沼司 49
M45 OP 7 秒 53 +1.4 32 0416 加地　真 46
M50 1 8 秒 03 +0.7 34 0643 高谷　尚史 52 大会新

M50 2 8 秒 13 +0.7 34 0735 帆巻　俊之 52

M50 3 8 秒 64 +0.7 34 0862 戸野　文雄 51

M55 1 9 秒 19 +0.7 34 0586 伊狩　英緒 59

M55 2 9 秒 89 +0.7 34 0776 中谷　直哉 59

M60 1 8 秒 05 +0.6 34 0115 河田　慎司 64

M60 2 8 秒 40 +1.0 34 0122 澤本　保海 62

M60 3 9 秒 47 +1.0 34 0770 山崎　義美 63
M60 4 8 秒 75 +0.6 34 0880 吉沢　文範 61
M60 5 8 秒 88 +0.6 34 0899 大江　良治 60
M60 6 9 秒 19 +0.6 34 0791 崎山　護 63
M60 OP 7 秒 92 0.0 38 0117 新居田哲司 61  
M60 OP 9 秒 25 +0.6 35 0228 村上　宏 61  
M60 OP 8 秒 39 +1.0 35 0135 須田　雅昭 64  
M65 1 8 秒 58 +2.1 34 0890 磯村　公三 65 県参考記録 　
M65 2 9 秒 61 +2.1 34 0894 美能　千寿 65
M65 3 10 秒 29 +2.1 34 0099 梅田　敬造 68

M65 OP 8 秒 34 +2.1 35 0473 藤井　芳雄 65

M65 OP 9 秒 35 +2.1 38 0103 二宮　稔 66

M70 1 9 秒 32 +1.4 34 0774 兼本　博之 70

M70 2 10 秒 94 +1.4 34 0211 宮崎　紀男 72

M70 OP 9 秒 57 +1.4 33 0339 妹尾　康也 73  

M70 OP 8 秒 83 +1.4 33 0037 皆木しげる 70  

M75 1 10 秒 29 +1.4 34 0693 岡崎　正和 77

M75 OP 10 秒 03 +1.4 33 0502 山崎　晃 77

M80 1 11 秒 97 +0.1 34 0358 吉行　幸登 82

W40 1 9 秒 56 -0.9 34 0630 石田　和子 42 県新・大会新

W40 2 9 秒 95 -0.9 34 0836 則清　園恵 44
W40 3 10 秒 53 -0.9 34 0865 濱安　恵子 42
W45 1 9 秒 86 -0.9 34 0866 河口　利夏 47
W50 1 10 秒 00 -0.9 34 0602 渡辺　清子 52
W50 OP 9 秒 17 -0.9 33 0330 安東由香利 51
W55 1 9 秒 85 +0.7 34 0317 尾崎　悦子 57

W55 OP 9 秒 26 +0.7 35 0219 須田　郁子 57  

W60 1 9 秒 48 +0.7 34 0611 長崎ひな子 61 大会新

W65 1 10 秒 91 +0.7 34 0681 細羽　純子 67
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W65 OP 12 秒 38 +0.7 33 0404 大森以登枝 65

１００ｍ M30 1 11 秒 77 -3.4 34 0769 佐藤研二郎 34
M30 2 12 秒 00 -3.4 34 0855 吉田　龍介 31

M30 OP 11 秒 78 -3.4 33 0513 小郷　基光 32

M35 1 12 秒 14 -2.3 34 0716 坂本　亮平 39

M35 2 12 秒 67 -2.3 34 0909 谷口　哲也 38

M35 OP 12 秒 60 -2.3 38 0749 柴田　耕佑 35

M35 OP 13 秒 37 -2.3 35 0531 村田　純一 35

M35 OP 15 秒 47 -2.3 14 1658 内海　大介 38

M40 1 12 秒 66 -2.7 34 0682 細羽　幹夫 42

M40 2 15 秒 94 -2.7 34 0852 岩谷　英俊 41

M40 OP 12 秒 39 -2.7 38 0604 定由　征司 40

M40 OP 14 秒 25 -2.7 38 0539 村上　佐 43

M40 OP 13 秒 90 -2.7 31 0729 西尾　純二 41

M45 1 12 秒 52 -2.4 34 0484 小川　博正 48

M45 2 12 秒 67 -0.8 34 0808 加門　活久 47

M45 3 12 秒 68 -0.8 34 0744 安本順二郎 46

M45 4 12 秒 85 -0.8 34 0343 明見　章成 48

M45 5 13 秒 54 -2.4 34 0683 猪原　友行 46

M45 6 13 秒 61 -0.8 34 0706 石田　成良 45

M45 7 13 秒 88 -2.4 34 0777 安井　沼司 49

M45 8 14 秒 37 -0.8 34 0889 八木　俊之 48

M45 9 15 秒 15 -2.4 34 0911 菅原　道俊 47

M45 OP 12 秒 94 -2.4 35 0419 田熊康一郎 48 　

M45 OP 12 秒 19 -0.8 32 0416 加地　真 46

M50 1 13 秒 38 -1.6 34 0643 高谷　尚史 52

M50 2 13 秒 53 -1.6 34 0735 帆巻　俊之 52

M50 3 13 秒 71 -1.1 34 0662 高木　年晃 52

M50 4 13 秒 89 -1.6 34 0759 森脇　隆道 51

M50 5 15 秒 30 -1.1 34 0734 山尾　利偉 52

M50 OP 14 秒 51 -1.1 14 1626 松尾　恒孝 51

M55 1 15 秒 11 -1.4 34 0586 伊狩　英緒 59

M60 1 13 秒 32 -2.1 34 0115 河田　慎司 64

M60 2 14 秒 66 -1.5 34 0899 大江　良治 60

M60 3 14 秒 93 -1.5 34 0120 堀岡　茂 63

M60 4 15 秒 36 -1.5 34 0810 大原　博文 62

M60 5 15 秒 66 -2.1 34 0892 中野　昭壮 63

M60 6 16 秒 64 -2.1 34 0122 澤本　保海 62

M60 7 17 秒 91 -1.5 34 0903 山本　三治 63

M60 OP 13 秒 05 -1.5 38 0117 新居田哲司 61

M60 OP 13 秒 91 -2.1 35 0135 須田　雅昭 64

M65 1 14 秒 46 -2.5 34 0890 磯村　公三 65

M65 2 15 秒 46 -2.5 34 0106 土谷　邁 66

M65 3 18 秒 00 -2.5 34 0804 伊藤　守夫 65

M70 OP 15 秒 54 -1.3 33 0401 馬場　紘 74

M70 OP 15 秒 89 -1.3 33 0339 妹尾　康也 73

M70 OP 14 秒 64 -1.3 33 0037 皆木しげる 70

M75 1 17 秒 52 -1.3 34 0693 岡崎　正和 77

M80 1 21 秒 80 -1.3 34 0358 吉行　幸登 82

W40 1 14 秒 59 -1.5 34 0768 岩崎真由美 40

W40 2 15 秒 61 -1.5 34 0630 石田　和子 42

W40 3 15 秒 95 -1.5 34 0836 則清　園恵 44

W45 1 15 秒 83 -1.5 34 0815 井上　真実 45

W50 1 17 秒 05 -1.3 34 0602 渡辺　清子 52

W50 OP 14 秒 92 -1.3 33 0330 安東由香利 51

W55 OP 15 秒 32 -1.3 35 0219 須田　郁子 57

W60 1 15 秒 93 -1.3 34 0611 長崎ひな子 61 大会新



W65 1 18 秒 91 -1.3 34 0681 細羽　純子 67

２００ｍ M30 1 23 秒 48 -1.0 34 0855 吉田　龍介 31

M30 2 24 秒 76 -1.0 34 0809 五百籏頭保伸 33

M30 OP 23 秒 06 -1.0 34 0513 小郷　基光 32

M35 1 29 秒 12 -1.0 34 0869 荒木　芳晴 35

M35 OP 26 秒 62 -1.0 34 0531 村田　純一 35

M40 1 31 秒 48 +0.9 34 0852 岩谷　英俊 41

M45 1 25 秒 68 +0.9 34 0744 安本順二郎 46

M45 2 26 秒 67 +0.9 34 0808 加門　活久 47

M45 3 27 秒 67 +0.9 34 0706 石田　成良 45

M50 1 27 秒 29 +1.3 34 0643 高谷　尚史 52

M50 2 31 秒 05 +1.3 34 0734 山尾　利偉 52

M50 ＯＰ 30 秒 00 +1.3 14 1626 松尾　恒孝 51

M55 1 30 秒 54 +1.3 34 0648 森本　謙二 59

M55 2 31 秒 10 +1.3 34 0586 伊狩　英緒 59

M60 1 28 秒 08 -0.6 34 0122 澤本　保海 62 大会新
M60 2 29 秒 61 -1.6 34 0120 堀岡　茂 63
M60 3 35 秒 10 -1.6 34 0903 山本　三治 63

M60 ＯＰ 28 秒 26 -0.6 35 0135 須田　雅昭 64
M70 ＯＰ 31 秒 89 +1.0 35 0401 馬場　紘 74

M70 ＯＰ 31 秒 22 +1.0 33 0037 皆木しげる 70

M75 1 34 秒 50 +1.0 34 0053 木村　英世 78
M75 2 36 秒 14 +1.0 34 0693 岡崎　正和 77
M80 1 37 秒 14 +1.0 34 0176 池田　悦夫 81 大会新
M80 2 41 秒 46 +1.0 34 0358 吉行　幸登 82
W50 1 31 秒 51 +0.6 34 0455 児玉真里子 51
W55 1 34 秒 46 +0.6 34 0317 尾崎　悦子 57
W55 ＯＰ 32 秒 21 +0.6 35 0219 須田　郁子 57
W60 1 33 秒 39 +0.6 34 0611 長崎ひな子 61 大会新

４００ｍ M30 1 51秒 95 34 0769 佐藤研二郎 34
M35 1 56 秒 47 34 0909 谷口　哲也 38
M35 ＯＰ 1分 00 秒 10 38 0749 柴田　耕佑 35
M45 ＯＰ 53 秒 67 37 0338 佐藤　一石 48
M50 1 1分 00秒 08 34 0759 森脇　隆道 51
M50 2 1分 00秒 30 34 0870 西谷　吉弘 50
M50 ＯＰ 57 秒 40 37 0335 秋山　俊二 52
M55 ＯＰ 59 秒 77 37 0057 山本　三博 55
M60 1 1分  06 秒 30 34 0120 堀岡　茂 63  
M60 2 1分  06  秒 48 34 0088 高橋　利明 61
M70 1 1分  13  秒 01 34 0069 高野　兼夫 70
M70 2 1分  52  秒 56 34 0088 迫田　優 74
M75 1 1分  16  秒 78 34 0438 岩本　邦史 75
M75 2 1分  18  秒 56 34 0053 木村　英世 78
M80 1 1分  28  秒 98 34 0176 池田　悦夫 81
W50 1 1分  10  秒 84 34 0455 児玉真里子 51 大会新
W60 1 1分  21  秒 53 34 0611 長崎ひな子 61 県新・大会新

８００ｍ M35 1 2分  25  秒 88 34 0885 友重　善貴 38
M40 1 2分  17  秒 54 34 0694 福田　勝也 44
M45 1 2分  23　秒 34 34 0373 木下　剛夫 49
M45 2 2分  36　秒 01 34 0729 河根　修 46
M45 3 2分　42　秒 73 34 0515 西中　文仁 45
M50 1 2分  18  秒 11 34 0870 西谷　吉弘 50
M50 2 2分　28  秒 13 34 0789 吉村　康弘 50
M50 3 2分  45  秒 75 34 0901 藤原　隆 52
M50 ＯＰ 2分  55  秒 87 33 0282 西江　利文 52
M50 ＯＰ 2分  17  秒 22 37 0335 秋山　俊二 52
M55 ＯＰ 2分  17  秒 46 37 0057 山本　三博 55
M60 1 2分　37 秒 77 34 0497 高橋　利明 61

M60 2 3分　03 秒 64 34 0891 山口　直之 60

M65 1 2分　59 秒 25 34 0096 菅　　　勝 69

M70 1 2分　54 秒 85 34 0088 高野　兼夫 70

M75 1 2分　56 秒 93 34 0438 岩本　邦史 75
M75 2 3分　14 秒 21 34 0053 木村　英世 78
M80 1 3分  33 秒 04 34 0176 池田　悦夫 81 大会新



M80 2 3分　36 秒 25 34 0295 前原　清春 81 大会新

W30 1 2分　30 秒 12 34 0845 福島　美奈 33 県新・大会新
１５００ｍ M45 1 4分  35 秒  55 34 0895 徳島　睦夫 45

M45 2 5分　12  秒 19 34 0373 木下　剛夫 49
M45 3 5分  36  秒 26 34 0515 西中　文仁 45
M45 4 5分  55  秒 43 34 0539 前田　茂 46
M50 1 5分  23  秒 44 34 0789 吉村　康弘 50
M50 ＯＰ 5分  18  秒 25 37 0335 秋山　俊二 52
M55 1 5分  33  秒 09 34 0817 福﨑　穣司 59 　
M60 1 5分  44  秒 50 34 0402 中門出幸雄 64
M60 2 5分  57  秒 42 34 0709 児房　正和 62
M60 3 6分  00  秒 55 34 0650 福島　正則 63
M70 1 5分  38  秒 74 34 0425 前田征四郎 73
M70 2 5分  51  秒 52 34 0492 木原　三郎 72
M70 3 7分  49  秒 95 34 0079 石原　諒司 72
M80 1 7分  07  秒 86 34 0295 前原　清春 81 大会新
W65 1 6分  42  秒 34 34 0332 山本　恭子 67

３０００ｍ M60 1 11分  59 秒 94 34 0269 吉岡　光弘 60
M60 2 12分 13  秒 72 34 0402 中門出幸雄 64

M60 3 12分  40 秒 11 34 0650 福島　正則 63

M60 4 12分  53 秒 64 34 0709 児房　正和 62

M65 1 13分　13 秒 00 34 0096 菅　　　勝 69

M70 1 12分　04 秒 94 34 0492 木原　三郎 72
M70 2 14分　43 秒 58 34 0079 石原　諒司 72

M70 3 15分　25 秒 08 34 0867 上利　隆昭 72

M70 4 17分 23 秒 76 34 0221 川西　孝雄 71

M75 1 14分 31 秒 33 34 0438 岩本　邦史 75

M75 2 15分 34 秒 10 34 0857 前岡　雄二 76

M80 1 14分  54 秒 03 34 0295 前原　清春 81 大会新

W65 1 14分  08 秒 86 34 0332 山本　恭子 67

W65 ＯＰ 15分  45 秒 92 33 0606 宇野　美子 68

５０００ｍ M45 1 19 分 25 秒 94 34 0614 波田　英之 45
M45 2 21 分 20 秒 34 34 0515 西中　文仁 45
M45 3 21 分 27 秒 12 34 0539 前田　茂 46
M50 1 20分  08 秒 27 34 0905 山田谷　清 53
M50 2 20分  09 秒 39 34 0510 宍戸　治夫 53

M50 3 20分  48 秒 94 34 0789 吉村　康弘 50

M55 1 20分  05 秒 76 34 0817 福崎　穣司 59

W45 1 23分  42 秒 28 34 0815 井上　真実 45

80mH M70 1 19 秒 20 -0.2 34 0211 宮崎　紀男 72 県新
W50 ＯＰ 15 秒 19 +0.4 33 0330 安東由香利 51

W55 1 16 秒 15 +0.4 34 0317 尾崎　悦子 57 大会新

W65 ＯＰ 22 秒 48 0.0 33 0404 大森以登枝 65

１１０ｍＨ M30 1 15 秒 06 +0.8 34 0913 澄川　陽一 32 県新・大会新

M30 2 16 秒 17 +0.8 34 0809 五百籏頭保伸 33

M30 3 17 秒 02 +0.8 34 0854 住山　仁志 32

M35 1 16 秒 72 +0.8 34 0752 櫃田　仁史 36 大会新

M40 1 17 秒 43 +1.1 34 0659 佐藤　宏幸 42

M40 ＯＰ 21 秒 93 +1.1 27 1217 中島　静一 41

M45 ＯＰ 17 秒 96 +1.1 42 0808 小長　賢二 45

４００ｍＨ M30 1 58 秒80 34 0850 高木　靖幸 31

M45 1 1分　07 秒 02 34 0744 安本順二郎 46 大会新

W30 1 1分　07 秒 28 34 0845 福島　美奈 33

3000mSC M45 1 13分 19秒 90 34 0729 河根　修 46

3000mW M75 1 18分 35秒 02 34 0512 繁原　一裕 75 大会新

M75 2 20分 57秒 96 34 0062 世羅　繁治 76
W55 1 22分 35秒 59 34 0172 柏原　典子 57

走高跳 M35 1 1ｍ55 34 0867 佐々木　綱 37

M40 1 1ｍ65 34 0659 佐藤　宏幸 42 大会新
M40 2 1ｍ50 34 0593 田中　道彦 43

M40 OP 1ｍ40 27 1217 中島　静一 41

M40 OP 1ｍ60 28 1299 中村　修 40

M60 1 1ｍ45 34 0770 山崎　義美 63



M65 OP 1ｍ35 33 0302 井出　利忠 66

M65 OP 1ｍ20 33 0029 坂田　修 66

M70 1 1ｍ20 34 0912 藤井　忠志 70

M70 2 1ｍ20 34 0078 見藤　宣晃 73

M80 OP 0ｍ95 33 0206 玉置　隆也 80

棒高跳 M60 1 2ｍ90 35 0805 梶本　裕二 64

M60 2 2ｍ80 36 0793 田坂　高志 64

走幅跳 M30 1 6m56 +0.8 34 0907 岩佐　光繁 34

M30 2 5m46 +0.2 34 0855 吉田　龍介 31

M35 1 5m69 +2.4 34 0909 谷口　哲也 38

M35 2 5m00 +0.5 34 0867 佐々木　綱 37

M35 OP ５ｍ43 +1.6 33 0447 石井　満 38

M40 1 5ｍ９３ +0.9 34 0659 佐藤　宏幸 42

M40 2 5ｍ６０ +0.9 34 0593 田中　道彦 43

M45 1 5m78 +2.0 34 0484 小川　博正 48

M50 OP 4ｍ92 +1.2 33 0267 杉野　靖志 51

M55 1 4ｍ60 +1.5 34 0908 西本　茂昭 57

M55 OP 4ｍ72 +1.5 35 0540 郷司　義也 58

M60 1 4ｍ96 0.0 34 0122 澤本　保海 62

M60 2 4ｍ90 +2.2 34 0115 河田　慎司 64

M60 3 4ｍ26 +1.6 34 0791 崎山　護 63

M60 OP 4ｍ74 +1.4 33 0022 森野　一則 63

M65 OP 4ｍ88 +2.4 35 0473 藤井　芳雄 65

M75 OP 3ｍ23 -0.4 33 0502 山崎　晃 77

W40 1 4ｍ56 0.0 34 0768 岩崎真由美 40 大会新

W45 1 3ｍ83 -0.5 34 0866 河口　利夏 47

W45 2 3ｍ69 -0.5 34 0815 井上　真実 45

W55 1 3ｍ88 -0.4 34 0317 尾崎　悦子 57

W60 1 2ｍ84 -0.8 34 0140 山田　悦子 63

W65 1 3ｍ10 -0.6 34 0681 細羽　純子 67 県新・大会新

三段跳 M30 1 13ｍ75 +2.5 34 0907 岩佐　光繁 34

M35 1 12ｍ42 +2.7 34 0766 石原享一郎 38

M35 2 11ｍ47 +4.6 34 0752 櫃田　仁史 36

M45 1 12ｍ08 +2.1 34 0272 浜野　隆一 49

M50 OP 10ｍ75 +3.6 33 0267 杉野　靖志 51

M55 1 9ｍ27 +1.7 34 0897 藤井　正春 58

M60 1 9ｍ54 +2.6 34 0791 崎山　護 63

M60 2 8ｍ57 +1.7 34 0843 山田　純 63

M65 1 ８ｍ22 +2.8 34 0108 福場　信二 66

M65 OP 10ｍ33 +3.7 35 0473 藤井　芳雄 65

M70 1 8ｍ55 +0.9 34 0371 松浦　清 75 大会新
W55 1 7ｍ93 +2.4 34 0317 尾崎　悦子 57

砲丸投 M35 1 8ｍ52 34 0811 下本　整 35

M40 1 10ｍ61 34 0471 大石　博暁 44

M45 1 6ｍ33 34 0343 明見　章成 48

M55 OP 10ｍ32 28 0179 船引　規正 55

M55 1 8ｍ77 34 0648 森本　謙二 59

M55 2 8ｍ17 34 0776 中谷　直哉 59

M60 1 10ｍ23 34 0910 沖野　秀昭 61

M60 2 10ｍ21 34 0728 種田　潔 62
M60 3 7m75 34 0784 植野　邦夫 63
M60 4 7ｍ09 34 0146 岡田　孝義 62
M60 5 4m38 34 0837 村戸　龍雄 61

M65 1 7m88 34 0106 土谷　邁 66

M65 2 7m27 34 0834 杉野　雅博 65

M70 1 10ｍ01 34 0801 井長　保佑 74

M70 2 8m47 34 0599 下本　正光 70

M75 1 8m09 34 0443 原　俊三郎 77

M75 2 7m62 34 0558 廣　昌保 77

M75 3 7m19 34 0393 柴田　勉 77

M80 1 8ｍ75 34 0052 向井冨士夫 80 県新

M80 2 ７ｍ11 34 0254 丸田　忠衛 80

M80 3 6m08 34 0337 新羅　武 84

M80 4 5m23 34 ‐0780 中谷　五六 84

M80 OP 8m87 38 0013 平田　数秋 82

M80 OP 9m05 38 0190 高杉　博文 80



W55 1 7m30 34 0317 尾崎　悦子 57

W60 1 7m97 34 0344 植野　英子 63

W60 2 7m09 34 0864 河田たま代 62
W60 3 6m79 34 0529 中元眞理江 61
W60 OP 9m12 28 1079 松岡　奏子 61

円盤投 M35 1 37m06 34 0893 西坂　官 39 大会新

M35 2 24m56 34 0811 下本　整 35

M35 3 23m23 34 0868 荒木　道広 38

M40 1 39m42 34 0471 大石　博暁 44

M45 1 25m99 34 0683 猪原　友行 46

M50 OP 34m05 35 0304 新道　仁志 51

M55 1 23ｍ27 34 0648 森本　謙二 59

M60 1 34ｍ９０ 34 0728 種田　潔 62

M60 2 33m96 34 0910 沖野　秀昭 61

M60 3 33m56 34 0810 大原　博文 62

M60 4 24m80 34 0146 岡田　孝義 62

M60 5 13m71 34 0837 村戸　龍雄 61

M65 1 23m13 34 0834 杉野　雅博 65

M70 1 24m78 34 0801 井長　保佑 74

M70 2 24m47 34 0599 下本　正光 70

M70 3 20m16 34 0088 高野　兼夫 70

M75 1 22ｍ71 34 0443 原　俊三郎 77

M75 2 21ｍ27 34 0393 柴田　勉 77

M75 3 20ｍ02 34 0558 廣　昌保 77

M75 OP 28ｍ85 33 0129 林　良夫 76

M80 1 19ｍ38 34 0052 向井冨士夫 80

M80 2 15ｍ70 34 0254 丸田　忠衛 80

M80 OP 25ｍ21 38 0190 高杉　博文 80

M90 1 9ｍ97 34 0017 福井　二郎 90 大会新

W55 OP 20ｍ48 25 0193 前田賀屋子 58

W55 1 19ｍ28 34 0317 尾崎　悦子 57

W55 OP 23ｍ03 33 0488 前原　秀子 56

W60 1 19ｍ51 34 0344 植野　英子 63

W60 2 15ｍ80 34 0864 河田たま代 62

W60 OP 22ｍ45 28 1079 松岡　奏子 61

W70 1 12ｍ37 34 0080 柴田　裕子 72 県新・大会新

ハンマー投 M60 1 27ｍ90 34 0152 郷力　礼三 61

M60 2 15ｍ31 34 0837 村戸　龍雄 61

M65 1 25ｍ78 34 0834 杉野　雅博 65

M65 2 25ｍ62 34 0626 胡　素之 69

M70 OP 45ｍ03 28 1137 沼田　憲明 70

M70 1 25ｍ31 34 0599 下本　正光 70

M75 OP 29ｍ18 33 0129 林　良夫 76

M80 1 17ｍ84 34 0337 新羅　武 84

M80 OP 24ｍ80 38 0013 平田　数秋 82

W55 OP 25ｍ01 25 0193 前田賀屋子 58

W55 OP 20ｍ32 33 0488 前原　秀子 56

W60 OP 25ｍ22 28 1079 松岡　奏子 61

槍投げ M35 1 41ｍ30 34 0794 川島　督司 39

M40 OP 30ｍ29 28 1299 中村　修 40

M45 1 42ｍ09 34 0683 猪原　友行 46

M45 2 30ｍ53 34 0911 菅原　道俊 47

M55 1 31ｍ71 34 0648 森本　謙二 59

M55 OP 39ｍ61 35 0540 郷司　義也 58

M60 1 31ｍ71 34 0910 沖野　秀昭 61

M60 2 22ｍ38 34 0152 郷力　礼三 61

M65 1 27ｍ25 34 0099 梅田　敬造 68

M70 1 16ｍ29 34 0599 下本　正光 70

M75 1 28ｍ60 34 0443 原　俊三郎 77 大会新

M75 2 17ｍ25 34 0393 柴田　勉 77

M80 1 21ｍ25 34 0052 向井冨士夫 80 県新・大会新

M80 OP 22ｍ35 38 0013 平田　数秋 82

M80 OP 23ｍ28 38 0190 高杉　博文 80

W55 1 16ｍ72 34 0317 尾崎　悦子 57

W55 2 14ｍ90 34 0172 柏原　典子 57

W55 OP 24ｍ52 25 0193 前田賀屋子 58



W55 OP 24ｍ50 33 0488 前原　秀子 56

W60 1 24ｍ33 34 0140 山田　悦子 63

W60 OP 24ｍ84 28 1079 松岡　奏子 61


